Oberbayerische Meisterschaft 2015

GK-Revolver .44 mag 2.58

GK-Revolver .44 mag Schiitzen 2.58.10

Rang Mannschaft

3 FSG Schrobenhausen 1
Speck, Patrizia
Heckmeier, Erich
Reil, Johannes

7 FSG Schrobenhausen 2
Funk, Bernhard
Spannbauer, Peter
Franke, Joachim

Ergebnis
1104

376
370
358

1057
355
354
348



